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IInterIagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024
| 1a Eta[;a Stock Series Interlagos 4,309 km

22 Prova 21/04/2024 09:03 .
| Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:03:29

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT

(9) Arthur Gama

1 9:05:34.506 2:04.771 45.962 37.013 41.796 127,3
2 9:08:39.968 3:05.462 1:16.162 50.759 58.541 150,3
3 9:12:01.792 3:21.824 1:18.012 53.702 1:10.110 97,8
4 9:13:48.224 1:46.432 42.223 31.945 32.264 209,4
5 9:15:32.909 1:44.685 41.129 31.784 31.772 225,8
6 9:17:17.939 1:45.030 41.252 31.674 32.104 232,2
7 9:19:02.459 1:44.520 41.160 31.742 31.618 225,3
8 9:20:47.565 1:45.106 41.083 31.809 32.214 233,2
9 9:22:32.043 1:44.478 41.043 31.728 31.707 225,8
10 9:26:03.019 3:30.976 32.168 32.412 225,8

(16) Mathias de Valle

1 9:05:35.631 2:05.261 46.632 37.180 41.449 127,3
2 9:08:41.160 3:05.529 1:16.276 50.468 58.785 142,3
3 9:12:02.787 3:21.627 1:18.420 53.246 1:09.961 101,5
4 9:13:50.432 1:47.645 43.236 32.549 31.860 211,8
5 9:15:35.700 1:45.268 41.425 31.615 32.228 226,7
6 9:17:19.838 1:44.138 40.958 31.576 31.604 228,7
7 9:19:04.724 1:44.886 40.959 31.785 32.142 234,7
8 9:20:49.079 1:44.355 41.132 31.743 31.480 228,7
9 9:24:20.069 3:30.990 41.175 32.234 32.224 240,5
10 9:26:05.266 1:45.197 41.674 31.977 31.546 230,2
(24) Felipe Bartz
1 9:05:34.834 2:04.847 46.611 36.870 41.366 125,5
2 9:08:40.341 3:05.507 1:16.272 50.845 58.390 149,7
3 9:12:02.490 3:22.149 1:18.202 53.486 1:10.461 97,8
4 9:13:48.794 1:46.304 42.238 31.834 32.232 206,9
5 9:15:33.388 1:44.594 41.230 31.735 31.629 226,2
6 9:17:18.451 1:45.063 41.200 31.610 32.253 234,7
7 9:19:02.875 1:44.424 41.089 31.735 31.600 227,2
8 9:20:48.062 1:45.187 41.047 31.779 32.361 236,3
9 9:24:20.797 3:32.735 42.109 32.004 32.371 234,2
10 9:26:06.353 1:45.556 41.512 32.286 31.758 226,2

(86) Gustavo Frigotto

1 9:05:37.527 2:06.671 46.518 38.522 41.631 129,3
2 9:08:42.409 3:04.882 1:16.145 50.127 58.610 165,0
3 9:12:03.157 3:20.748 1:18.952 53.185 1:08.611 100,3
4 9:13:50.254 1:47.097 42.715 32.225 32.157 212,7
5 9:15:34.856 1:44.602 41.097 31.779 31.726 227,7
6 9:17:20.000 1:45.144 41.091 31.742 32.311 236,3
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Interlagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024

13 Etapa Stock Series Interlagos 4,309 km
22 Prova 21/04/2024 09:03 .
Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:03:29
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
7 9:19:05.679 1:45.679 41.323 31.938 32.418 225,8
8 9:20:51.275 1:45.596 41.196 32.015 32.385 226,2
9 9:24:22.223 3:30.948 41.294 32.204 32.541 234,7
10 9:26:07.425 1:45.202 41.221 32.131 31.850 226,2

(98) Enzo Bedani

1 9:05:36.626 2:06.169 46.778 37.970 41.421 129,3
2 9:08:41.633 3:05.007 1:16.209 50.208 58.590 158,6
3 9:12:02.946 3:21.313 1:19.001 52.987 1:09.325 98,8
4 9:13:49.616 1:46.670 42.778 31.704 32.188 212,3
5 9:15:34.078 1:44.462 41.143 31.590 31.729 225,3
6 9:17:19.040 1:44.962 40.949 31.745 32.268 234,2
7 9:19:03.964 1:44.924 40.972 31.663 32.289 226,2
8 9:20:48.318 1:44.354 41.092 31.647 31.615 225,8
9 9:24:19.804 3:31.486 41.561 31.828 32.489 224,3
10 9:26:06.485 1:46.681 42.347 32.110 32.224 217,9

(77) Erick Schotten

1 9:05:40.445 2:09.612 47.458 39.429 42.725 129,0
2 9:08:44.150 3:03.705 1:14.955 50.402 58.348 135,1
3 9:12:03.905 3:19.755 1:19.413 52.239 1:08.103 99,4
4 9:13:52.919 1:49.014 43.673 32.703 32.638 210,2
5 9:15:38.925 1:46.006 42.046 32.078 31.882 223,4
6 9:17:25.975 1:47.050 42.198 32.424 32.428 233,7
7 9:19:11.738 1:45.763 41.502 32.108 32.153 225,3
8 9:20:57.647 1:45.909 41.415 32.570 31.924 226,7
9 9:24:31.817 3:34.170 42.047 32.213 32.315 223,4
10 9:26:17.165 1:45.348 41.208 32,121 32.019 225,3

(8) Alfredinho Ibiapina

1 9:05:42.800 2:11.090 47.658 39.880 43.552 128,9
2 9:08:46.364 3:03.564 1:15.298 50.413 57.853 128,1
3 9:12:04.812 3:18.448 1:20.268 51.622 1:06.558 101,8
4 9:13:53.603 1:48.791 43.036 32.705 33.050 213,1
5 9:15:40.394 1:46.791 41.775 32.138 32.878 219,7
6 9:17:26.276 1:45.882 41.792 31.842 32.248 221,1
7 9:19:12.876 1:46.600 41.865 31.955 32.780 229,2
8 9:20:59.187 1:46.311 41.774 31.827 32.710 220,2
9 9:24:31.319 3:32.132 41.547 31.777 32.657 231,7
10 9:26:17.480 1:46.161 41.526 31.927 32.708 221,5

(218) Vinicius Papareli

1 9:05:42.339 2:09.796 46.246 39.878 43.672 135,7
2 9:08:45.974 3:03.635 1:14.827 50.807 58.001 132,0
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Interlagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024

13 Etapa Stock Series Interlagos 4,309 km
22 Prova 21/04/2024 09:03 .
Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:03:29
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
3 9:12:04.614 3:18.640 1:19.930 51.705 1:07.005 97,1
4 9:13:52.288 1:47.674 42.664 32.384 32.626 212,3
5 9:15:37.950 1:45.662 41.794 31.951 31.917 223,4
6 9:17:24.584 1:46.634 42.231 31.944 32.459 227,2
7 9:19:10.969 1:46.385 42.309 31.948 32.128 219,3
8 9:20:57.645 1:46.676 42.001 32.036 32.639 227,2
9 9:24:29.794 3:32.149 41.851 32.085 32.055 218,8
10 9:26:15.829 1:46.035 41.491 31.965 32.579 229,2

(25) Kaka Magno

1 9:05:43.407 2:11.079 50.783 36.715 43.581 131,2
2 9:08:46.822 3:03.415 1:15.465 50.432 57.518 129,3
3 9:12:05.509 3:18.687 1:20.693 51.579 1:06.415 97,0
4 9:13:54.822 1:49.313 43.394 33.491 32.428 210,6
5 9:15:43.706 1:48.884 42.386 33.363 33.135 226,7
6 9:17:31.642 1:47.936 42.677 32.988 32.271 220,2
7 9:19:19.632 1:47.990 42.305 32.698 32.987 227,2
8 9:21:07.652 1:48.020 42.418 33.183 32.419 222,9
9 9:24:43.889 3:36.237 32.947 32.313 220,2
10 9:26:31.759 1:47.870 42.232 32.652 32.986 230,6

(97) Bruna Tomaselli

1 9:05:41.511 2:10.120 47.044 39.906 43.170 129,5
2 9:08:44.985 3:03.474 1:14.786 50.919 57.769 143,6
3 9:12:04.130 3:19.145 1:19.578 51.858 1:07.709 99,9
4 9:13:51.363 1:47.233 42.691 32.586 31.956 212,7
5 9:15:37.918 1:46.555 41.584 32.316 32.655 232,2
6 9:17:24.694 1:46.776 42.951 32.063 31.762 222,9
7 9:19:10.870 1:46.176 41.870 31.973 32.333 235,2
8 9:20:56.424 1:45.554 41.732 31.983 31.839 224,8
9 9:24:28.063 3:31.639 41.499 32.155 31.939 224,8
10 9:26:14.277 1:46.214 41.643 32.084 32.487 232,2

(29) Guto Rotta

1 9:05:40.125 2:08.860 46.329 39.675 42.856 131,9
2 9:08:43.694 3:03.569 1:14.695 50.299 58.575 139,8
3 9:12:03.410 3:19.716 1:19.200 52.434 1:08.082 101,7
4 9:13:55.109 1:51.699 42.659 32.910 36.130 214,4
5 9:16:06.723 2:11.614 1:07.735 31.773 32.106
6 9:17:51.815 1:45.092 41.226 31.611 32.255 232,2
7 9:19:36.262 1:44.447 41.259 31.499 31.689 226,2
8 9:21:21.364 1:45.102 41.183 31.739 32.180 233,7
9 9:24:51.353 3:29.989 41.363 31.776 31.733 226,2
10 9:26:37.631 1:46.278 41.905 31.996 32.377 231,7
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IInterIagos, 19, 20 e 21 de abril de 2024

| 1a Eta[;a Stock Series Interlagos 4,309 km
22 Prova 21/04/2024 09:03 .
Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:03:29

Competitors Laps

Arthur Gama (9)
Felipe Bartz (24)
Mathias de Valle (16)
Enzo Bedani (98)
Erick Schotten (77)
Gustavo Frigotto (86)
Guto Rotta (29)
Bruna Tomaselli (97)
Alfredinho Ibiapina (8)

24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 98 16
16 16 16 16 98 98 98 98 98 16 24
98 98 98 98 86 86 16 16 16 24 98
86 86 86 16 16 86 86 86 86 86
86 29 29 29 97 97 218 97 97 97 97
29 77 77 77 218 218 97 218 218 218 218
97 97 97 97 77 77 77 77 77 8 77
8 218 218 218 8 8 8 8 8 77 8
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Akyu Myasava (18) 10 18 8 8 8 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
Hugo Cibien (92) 11 92 25 25 25 29 29 29 29 29 29 29
Kaka Magno (25) 12 25

Vinicius Papareli (218) 13 218
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